FM TRANSMITTER COMBINER
CONSTANT IMPEDANCE DESIGN
TCFM Series
Low Cost
Constant Impedance
Low Insertion Loss
Good Return Loss
FM 1

EIA 7/8
Frequency range
Model Designation
Channel Separation
Injected Power
Through Power
Dimentions ; cm
Connector Injected
Connector Through
Connector Antenna
88 – 108
TCFMCD-B
1.6 MHz
1 KW
1 KW
42X60X150
EIA 7/8
EIA 7/8
EIA 7/8
88 – 108
TCFMCT-B
0.8 MHz
1 KW
1 KW
42X80X150
EIA 7/8
EIA 7/8
EIA 7/8
Frequency range
Model Designation
Channel Separation
Injected Power
Through Power
Dimentions ; cm
Connector Injected
Connector Through
Connector Antenna
88 – 108
TCFMDD-B
1.6 MHz
5 KW
5 KW
62X70X150
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 1 5/8
88 – 108
TCFMDT-B
0.8 MHz
5 KW
5 KW
62X100X150
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 1 5/8
Frequency range
Model Designation
Channel Separation
Injected Power
Through Power
Dimentions
Connector Injected
Connector Through
Connector Antenna
88 – 108
TCFMED-B
1.6 MHz
10 KW
25 KW
62C70X150
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 3 1/8
EIA 3 1/8
88 – 108
TCFMET-B
0.8 MHz
10 KW
20 KW
62C100X150
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 3 1/8
EIA 3 1/8
Frequency range
Model Designation
Channel Separation
Injected Power
Through Power
Dimentions
Connector Injected
Connector Through
Connector Antenna
88 – 108
TCFMFD-B
1.6 MHz
30 KW
50 KW
102X110X150
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 3 1/8
EIA 3 1/8
88 – 108
TCFMFT-B
0.8 MHz
30 KW
40 KW
102X160X150
EIA 1 5/8
EIA 3 1/8
EIA 3 1/8
Notes:
Injected is Narrow Band